21 mi. 15.5kg 22 st.

Range Heaviest Part Weight Limit

The Aura offers the innovation of

Lithium battery technology to a

lightweight aluminium chassis,
giving it the size and comfort
of a larger scooter whilst still
being small and light when
disassembled for travel.

@ Lithium-ion

Battery Technology

Wide foot pan Large pneumatic tyres & Simple removable Large rotating & sliding
full all round suspension battery captain seat
Available in:
=z, 96 |
L5 . <\\ ;
‘ S Crimson Graphite
Front LED light Delta handlebars & Easily disassembles
digital display

+44 (0) 844 257 8150
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Specifications

Range

Heaviest Part

Top Speed

Seat Width
Wheels

Battery Watt Hours
Total Weight
Battery Weight
Weight Limit
Battery

Motor

Ground Clearance
Max. Gradient

Turning Radius

105cm

21 miles
15.5kg

4 mph

45 cm
22.8cm
680.4 Wh
43 kg

2.6 kg

22 stone
25.2v 27ah Lithium
320w
45cm

60

137 cm



