## AURA

The Aura offers the innovation of Lithium battery technology to a lightweight aluminium chassis, giving it the size and comfort of a larger scooter whilst still being small and light when disassembled for travel.







Wide foot pan



Front LED light



Large pneumatic tyres & full all round suspension



Delta handlebars & digital display



Simple removable battery



Easily disassembles



Large rotating & sliding captain seat











+44 (0) 844 257 8150 motionhealthcare.co.uk



## **Specifications**

Range	21 miles
Heaviest Part	15.5kg
Top Speed	4 mph
Seat Width	45 cm
Wheels	22.8 cm
Battery Watt Hours	680.4 Wh
Total Weight	43 kg
Battery Weight	2.6 kg
Weight Limit	22 stone
Battery	25.2v 27ah Lithium
Motor	320w
Ground Clearance	4.5 cm
Max. Gradient	6°
Turning Radius	137 cm



